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 SUMMARY SHEET  

Criteria  5. Student Support and Progression  

Key Indicator  5.1 Student Support  

Metric  5.1.3: Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for 

competitive examinations and career counseling offered by the  

Institution during the last five years  

5.1.3.1: Number of 

students benefitted 

by guidance for 

competitive 

examinations and 

career counseling 

offered by the 

institution year 

wise during last five 

years  
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Year  

  

  

2022-23  

  

  

2021-22  

  

  

2020-21  

  

  

2019-20  

  

  

2018-19  

  

  
  

Total  

No. of  

Students  

  

  

1239 

  

  

1323  

  

  

1189  

  

  

941 

  

  

929  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Number of 

students 

benefitted by 

guidance for  
competitive  

examinations and  

career counseling 

offered by the  
Institution during the 

last five year  

  

  

Guidance for 

competitive 

examinations  

2022-23  View  

2021-22  
View  

2020-21  
View  

2019-20  View  

2018-19  
View  

Guidance for 

Career Counseling  
2022-23  

View  

2021-22  
View  

2020-21  
View  

2019-20  
View  

2018-19  
View  

  

Year-wise list of 

students  

2022-23  
View  

2021-22  
View  

2020-21  
View  

2019-20  
View  

  

2018-19  View  
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