An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution



## ANUBOSE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUH Hyderabad) KSP Road, New Paloncha – 507115, Bhadradri Kothagudem Dist., Telangana State.

Website: <u>www.abit.ac.in</u>

Email Id: abitjntu@gmail.com

Cell: +91-9246907407

SUMMARY SHEET							
Criteria	5. Student Support and Progression						
Key Indicator	5.1 Student Support						
Metric	5.1.3: Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counseling offered by the Institution during the last five years						
5.1.3.1: Number of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and	Academic Year	Academic		2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
career counseling offered by the institution year wise during last five years	Total No. of Students	1239		1323	1189	941	929
Number of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counseling offered by the Institution during the last five year	Guidance for competitive examinations			2022-23		<u>View</u> View	
				2021-22		View	
				2020-21		View	
				2019-20 2018-19		View	
	Guidance for Career Counseling				View		
				2022-23		View	
				2020-21		View	
			2019-20		View		
				2018-19		View	
	Year-wise list of students			2022-23		View	
			2021-22		View View		
				2020-21		View	
				2019-20			
				2018-19		View	